
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Senior Men

Trampoline and Tumbling British Championships 2019

Arena Birmingham, Birmingham

28th - 29th September 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

STRONG Luke564 51.0756.3 0.09.100 9.000 9.000 8.8001 8.900

City of Liverpool RGC 16.6 7.500 8.000 7.100 7.8008.000 0.0 57.645

108.720

15.40016.445

17.90017.175

9.200

9.700 8.800

7.600

NORTHOVER Rhys562 49.2305.6 0.08.500 8.700 8.900 8.8002 8.500

City of Liverpool RGC 16.2 7.500 7.500 7.100 6.9007.800 0.0 57.515

106.745

15.00016.615

17.30017.030

9.700

9.300 8.600

7.600

DEVINE Ryan (Guest)561 49.0455.6 0.08.600 8.400 8.900 8.600G 8.700

Flight Gymnastics 16.2 7.200 7.100 7.000 7.0007.300 0.0 55.185

104.230

14.30015.585

17.30016.645

9.100

9.500 8.800

7.200

WEEDEN Edward489 48.4554.6 0.08.700 8.200 8.500 8.7003 8.400

OLGA Poole 13.8 7.000 6.700 6.800 6.7006.900 0.0 52.405

100.860

13.70015.805

17.00017.155

9.100

9.700 8.500

7.200

BRADSHAW Alex560 49.2805.4 0.08.800 8.400 8.600 8.9004 8.400

City of Liverpool RGC 12.1 5.800 5.800 5.600 5.7005.400 0.0 43.540

92.820

11.50013.140

17.40017.080

6.800

9.400 8.800

5.800
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